1
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-T-8 T-8 48" cool white 110 or 120 300 15
LSI-T-8 T-8 24" cool white 110 or 120 183 15
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HP/MR16-WW/3W-3C MR16 GU5.3 warm white 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-CW/3W-3C MR16 GU5.3 cool white 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-R/3W-3C MR16 GU5.3 red 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-Y/3W-3C MR16 GU5.3 yellow 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-G/3W-3C MR16 GU5.3 green 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-B/3W-3C MR16 GU5.3 blue 12 or 24 1 3
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HP/MR16-WW/3W-3A MR16 GU5.3 warm white 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-CW/3W-3A MR16 GU5.3 cool white 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-R/3W-3A MR16 GU5.3 red 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-Y/3W-3A MR16 GU5.3 yellow 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-G/3W-3A MR16 GU5.3 green 12 or 24 1 3
LSI-HP/MR16-B/3W-3A MR16 GU5.3 blue 12 or 24 1 3
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HP/MR16-WW/3*1W-3A MR16 GU5.3 warm white 12 or 24 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/MR16-CW/3*1W-3A MR16 GU5.3 cool white 12 or 24 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/MR16-R/3*1W-3A MR16 GU5.3 red 12 or 24 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/MR16-Y/3*1W-3A MR16 GU5.3 yellow 12 or 24 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/MR16-G/3*1W-3A MR16 GU5.3 green 12 or 24 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/MR16-B/3*1W-3A MR16 GU5.3 blue 12 or 24 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/MR16-RGB/3*1W-3A MR16 GU5.3 RGB 12 or 24 3*1W 3
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-MR16-WW/18-3G MR16 GU5.3 warm white 12 or 24 18 1.5
LSI-MR16-CW/18-3G MR16 GU5.3 cool white 12 or 24 18 1.5
LSI-MR16-R/18-3G MR16 GU5.3 red 12 or 24 18 1.5
LSI-MR16-Y/18-3G MR16 GU5.3 yellow 12 or 24 18 1.5
LSI-MR16-G/18-3G MR16 GU5.3 green 12 or 24 18 1.5
LSI-MR16-B/18-3G MR16 GU5.3 blue 12 or 24 18 1.5
LSI-MR16-WW/21-3G MR16 GU5.3 warm white 12 or 24 21 1.7
LSI-MR16-CW/21-3G MR16 GU5.3 cool white 12 or 24 21 1.7
LSI-MR16-R/21-3G MR16 GU5.3 red 12 or 24 21 1.7
LSI-MR16-Y/21-3G MR16 GU5.3 yellow 12 or 24 21 1.7
LSI-MR16-G/21-3G MR16 GU5.3 green 12 or 24 21 1.7
LSI-MR16-B/21-3G MR16 GU5.3 blue 12 or 24 21 1.7
High Power MR16  3*1W
Common MR16 Light
High Power MR16-A 3W
High Power MR16-C 3W
 LED Starlight is a Minority and Women-Owned Small Business. www.ledstarlight.com  - email:  sales@ledstarlight.com
2
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-MR16-WW/36-3G MR16 GU5.3 warm white 12 or 24 36 1.8
LSI-MR16-CW/36-3G MR16 GU5.3 cool white 12 or 24 36 1.8
LSI-MR16-R/36-3G MR16 GU5.3 red 12 or 24 36 1.8
LSI-MR16-Y/36-3G MR16 GU5.3 yellow 12 or 24 36 1.8
LSI-MR16-G/36-3G MR16 GU5.3 green 12 or 24 36 1.8
LSI-MR16-B/36-3G MR16 GU5.3 blue 12 or 24 36 1.8
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-MR16-WW/48-3G MR16 GU5.3 warm white 12 or 24 48 3.5
LSI-MR16-CW/48-3G MR16 GU5.3 cool white 12 or 24 48 3.5
LSI-MR16-R/48-3G MR16 GU5.3 red 12 or 24 48 3
LSI-MR16-Y/48-3G MR16 GU5.3 yellow 12 or 24 48 3
LSI-MR16-G/48-3G MR16 GU5.3 green 12 or 24 48 3.5
LSI-MR16-B/48-3G MR16 GU5.3 blue 12 or 24 48 3.5
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-MR11-WW/15-3G MR11 GU4 warm white 12 or 24 15 0.8
LSI-MR11-CW/15-3G MR11 GU4 cool white 12 or 24 15 0.8
LSI-MR11-R/15-3G MR11 GU4 red 12 or 24 15 0.8
LSI-MR11-Y/15-3G MR11 GU4 yellow 12 or 24 15 0.8
LSI-MR11-G/15-3G MR11 GU4 green 12 or 24 15 0.8
LSI-MR11-B/15-3G MR11 GU4 blue 12 or 24 15 0.8
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HP/GU10-WW/3W-4C GU10 GU10 warm white 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-CW/3W-4C GU10 GU10 cool white 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-R/3W-4C GU10 GU10 red 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-Y/3W-4C GU10 GU10 yellow 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-G/3W-4C GU10 GU10 green 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-B/3W-4C GU10 GU10 blue 120 or 230 1 3
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HP/GU10-WW/3W-4A GU10 GU10 warm white 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-CW/3W-4A GU10 GU10 cool white 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-R/3W-4A GU10 GU10 red 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-Y/3W-4A GU10 GU10 yellow 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-G/3W-4A GU10 GU10 green 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/GU10-B/3W-4A GU10 GU10 blue 120 or 230 1 3
   Common MR11 (No cover)
High Power GU10-A 3W
High Power GU10-C 3W
    MR16 48LEDs(No cover)
    MR16 36LEDs(No cover)
 LED Starlight is a Minority and Women-Owned Small Business. www.ledstarlight.com  - email:  sales@ledstarlight.com
3
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HP/GU10-WW/3*1W-4A GU10 GU10 warm white 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/GU10-CW/3*1W-4A GU10 GU10 cool white 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/GU10-R/3*1W-4A GU10 GU10 red 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/GU10-Y/3*1W-4A GU10 GU10 yellow 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/GU10-G/3*1W-4A GU10 GU10 green 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/GU10-B/3*1W-4A GU10 GU10 blue 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/GU10-RGB/3*1W-4A GU10 GU10 RGB 120 or 230 3*1W 3
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-GU10-WW/18-1G GU10 GU10 warm white 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-GU10-CW/18-1G GU10 GU10 cool white 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-GU10-R/18-1G GU10 GU10 red 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-GU10-Y/18-1G GU10 GU10 yellow 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-GU10-G/18-1G GU10 GU10 green 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-GU10-B/18-1G GU10 GU10 blue 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-GU10-WW/21-1G GU10 GU10 warm white 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-GU10-CW/21-1G GU10 GU10 cool white 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-GU10-R/21-1G GU10 GU10 red 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-GU10-Y/21-1G GU10 GU10 yellow 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-GU10-G/21-1G GU10 GU10 green 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-GU10-B/21-1G GU10 GU10 blue 120 or 230 21 1
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-GU10-WW/36-1G GU10 GU10 warm white 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-GU10-CW/36-1G GU10 GU10 cool white 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-GU10-R/36-1G GU10 GU10 red 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-GU10-Y/36-1G GU10 GU10 yellow 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-GU10-G/36-1G GU10 GU10 green 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-GU10-B/36-1G GU10 GU10 blue 120 or 230 36 1.8
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-WW/3W-4C JDR E27 warm white 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-CW/3W-4C JDR E27 cool white 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-R/3W-4C JDR E27 red 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-Y/3W-4C JDR E27 yellow 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-G/3W-4C JDR E27 green 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-B/3W-4C JDR E27 blue 120 or 230 1 3
Common GU10 Light
High Power GU10  3*1W
High Power JDR/E27-C 3W
Common GU10 Light 36LEDs(No Cover)
 LED Starlight is a Minority and Women-Owned Small Business. www.ledstarlight.com  - email:  sales@ledstarlight.com
4
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-WW/3W-4A JDR E27 warm white 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-CW/3W-4A JDR E27 cool white 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-R/3W-4A JDR E27 red 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-Y/3W-4A JDR E27 yellow 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-G/3W-4A JDR E27 green 120 or 230 1 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-B/3W-4A JDR E27 blue 120 or 230 1 3
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-WW/3*1W- JDR E27 warm white 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-CW/3*1W-4 JDR E27 cool white 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-R/3*1W-4A JDR E27 red 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-Y/3*1W-4A JDR E27 yellow 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-G/3*1W-4A JDR E27 green 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-B/3*1W-4A JDR E27 blue 120 or 230 3*1W 3
LSI-HP/JDR/E27-RGB/3*1W JDR E27 RGB 120 or 230 3*1W 3
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-JDR/E27-WW/18-1G JDR E27 warm white 120 or 230 18 1
LSI-JDR/E27-CW/18-1G JDR E27 cool white 120 or 230 18 1
LSI-JDR/E27-R/18-1G JDR E27 red 120 or 230 18 1
LSI-JDR/E27-Y/18-1G JDR E27 yellow 120 or 230 18 1
LSI-JDR/E27-G/18-1G JDR E27 green 120 or 230 18 1
LSI-JDR/E27-B/18-1G JDR E27 blue 120 or 230 18 1
LSI-JDR/E27-RGB/18-1G JDR E27 RGB 120 or 230 6\6\6 1.2
LSI-JDR/E27-WW/21-1G JDR E27 warm white 120 or 230 21 1.4
LSI-JDR/E27-CW/21-1G JDR E27 cool white 120 or 230 21 1.4
LSI-JDR/E27-R/21-1G JDR E27 red 120 or 230 21 1.4
LSI-JDR/E27-Y/21-1G JDR E27 yellow 120 or 230 21 1.4
LSI-JDR/E27-G/21-1G JDR E27 green 120 or 230 21 1.4
LSI-JDR/E27-B/21-1G JDR E27 blue 120 or 230 21 1.4
LSI-JDR/E27-RGB/21-1G JDR E27 RGB 120 or 230 7\7\7 1.6
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-JDR/E27-WW/36-1G JDR E27 warm white 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-JDR/E27-CW/36-1G JDR E27 cool white 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-JDR/E27-R/36-1G JDR E27 red 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-JDR/E27-Y/36-1G JDR E27 yellow 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-JDR/E27-G/36-1G JDR E27 green 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-JDR/E27-B/36-1G JDR E27 blue 120 or 230 36 1.8
High Power JDR/E27-A 3W
High Power JDR/E27 3*1W
 JDR-E27 36LEDs(No cover)
JDR-E27
 LED Starlight is a Minority and Women-Owned Small Business. www.ledstarlight.com  - email:  sales@ledstarlight.com
5
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-JDR/E27-WW/48-1G JDR E27 warm white 120 or 230 48 3.2
LSI-JDR/E27-CW/48-1G JDR E27 cool white 120 or 230 48 3.2
LSI-JDR/E27-R/48-1G JDR E27 red 120 or 230 48 2.4
LSI-JDR/E27-Y/48-1G JDR E27 yellow 120 or 230 48 2.4
LSI-JDR/E27-G/48-1G JDR E27 green 120 or 230 48 3.2
LSI-JDR/E27-B/48-1G JDR E27 blue 120 or 230 48 3.2
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HR/E27-WW/18-1G HR E27 warm white 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-HR/E27-CW/18-1G HR E27 cool white 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-HR/E27-R/18-1G HR E27 red 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-HR/E27-Y/18-1G HR E27 yellow 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-HR/E27-G/18-1G HR E27 green 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-HR/E27-B/18-1G HR E27 blue 120 or 230 18 0.9
LSI-HR/E27-RGB/18-1G HR E27 RGB 120 or 230 6\6\6 1.2
LSI-HR/E27-WW/21-1G HR E27 warm white 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-HR/E27-CW/21-1G HR E27 cool white 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-HR/E27-R/21-1G HR E27 red 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-HR/E27-Y/21-1G HR E27 yellow 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-HR/E27-G/21-1G HR E27 green 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-HR/E27-B/21-1G HR E27 blue 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-HR/E27-RGB/21-1G HR E27 RGB 120 or 230 7\7\7 1.4
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-HR/E27-WW/36-1G HR E27 warm white 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-HR/E27-CW/36-1G HR E27 cool white 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-HR/E27-R/36-1G HR E27 red 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-HR/E27-Y/36-1G HR E27 yellow 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-HR/E27-G/36-1G HR E27 green 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-HR/E27-B/36-1G HR E27 blue 120 or 230 36 1.8
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-PAR16-WW/15-1G PAR16 E27 warm white 120 or 230 15 0.8
LSI-PAR16-CW/15-1G PAR16 E27 cool white 120 or 230 15 0.8
LSI-PAR16-R/15-1G PAR16 E27 red 120 or 230 15 0.8
LSI-PAR16-Y/15-1G PAR16 E27 yellow 120 or 230 15 0.8
LSI-PAR16-G/15-1G PAR16 E27 green 120 or 230 15 0.8
LSI-PAR16-B/15-1G PAR16 E27 blue 120 or 230 15 0.8
LSI-PAR16-RGB/15-1G PAR16 E27 RGB 120 or 230 5\5\5 1
HR Light
HR Light 36LEDs No Cover
PAR16 Light
  JDR-E27 48LEDs(No cover)
 LED Starlight is a Minority and Women-Owned Small Business. www.ledstarlight.com  - email:  sales@ledstarlight.com
6
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-PAR20-WW/36-1G PAR20 E27 warm white 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-PAR20-CW/36-1G PAR20 E27 cool white 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-PAR20-R/36-1G PAR20 E27 red 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-PAR20-Y/36-1G PAR20 E27 yellow 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-PAR20-G/36-1G PAR20 E27 green 120 or 230 36 1.8
LSI-PAR20-B/36-1G PAR20 E27 blue 120 or 230 36 1.8
PAR20-36RGB1G PAR20 E27 RGB 120 or 230 12\12\12 2.4
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-PAR30-WW/40-1G PAR30 E27 warm white 120 or 230 40 2.4
LSI-PAR30-CW/40-1G PAR30 E27 cool white 120 or 230 40 2.4
LSI-PAR30-R/40-1G PAR30 E27 red 120 or 230 40 2.4
LSI-PAR30-Y/40-1G PAR30 E27 yellow 120 or 230 40 2.4
LSI-PAR30-G/40-1G PAR30 E27 green 120 or 230 40 2.4
LSI-PAR30-B/40-1G PAR30 E27 blue 120 or 230 40 2.4
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-PAR38-WW/60-1G PAR38 E27 warm white 120 or 230 60 3.6
LSI-PAR38-CW/60-1G PAR38 E27 cool white 120 or 230 60 3.6
LSI-PAR38-R/60-1G PAR38 E27 red 120 or 230 60 3.6
LSI-PAR38-Y/60-1G PAR38 E27 yellow 120 or 230 60 3.6
LSI-PAR38-G/60-1G PAR38 E27 green 120 or 230 60 3.6
LSI-PAR38-B/60-1G PAR38 E27 blue 120 or 230 60 3.6
LSI-PAR38-RGB/55-1G PAR38 E27 RGB 120 or 230 55 3
Model Type Base Color Voltage(V) LED Q'ty Power(W) Picture
LSI-A1/EE27WW21B5-5P  E27 warm white 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-A1/EE27CW21B5-5P  E27 cool white 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-A1/EE27R21B5-5P  E27 red 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-A1/EE27Y21B5-5P  E27 yellow 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-A1/EE27G21B5-5P  E27 green 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-A1/EE27B21B5-5P  E27 blue 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-A1/EE27RGB21B5-5P  E27 RGB 120 or 230 21 1
LSI-B2M/BWE27WW30A-5G Globe E27 warm white 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-B2M/BWE27CW30A-5G Globe E27 cool white 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-B2M/BWE27R30A-5G Globe E27 red 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-B2M/BWE27Y30A-5G Globe E27 yellow 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-B2M/BWE27G30A-5G Globe E27 green 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-B2M/BWE27B30A-5G Globe E27 blue 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-B2M/BWE27P30A-5G Globe E27 pink 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
PAR38 Light
LED Beehive Lamp E27
PAR30 Light
PAR20 Light
 LED Starlight is a Minority and Women-Owned Small Business. www.ledstarlight.com  - email:  sales@ledstarlight.com
7
LSI-G5/BWE27WW30A-5G Globe E27 warm white 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G5/BWE27CW30A-5G Globe E27 cool white 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G5/BWE27R30A-5G Globe E27 red 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G5/BWE27Y30A-5G Globe E27 yellow 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G5/BWE27G30A-5G Globe E27 green 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G5/BWE27B30A-5G Globe E27 blue 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G5/BWE27P30A-5G Globe E27 pink 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G3M/BWE27WW30A-5G Globe E27 warm white 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G3M/BWE27CW30A-5G Globe E27 cool white 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G3M/BWE27R30A-5G Globe E27 red 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G3M/BWE27Y30A-5G Globe E27 yellow 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G3M/BWE27G30A-5G Globe E27 Green 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G3M/BWE27B30A-5G Globe E27 blue 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-G3M/BWE27P30A-5G Globe E27 pink 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-P3M/BWE27WW30A-5G Globe E27 warm white 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-P3M/BWE27CW30A-5G Globe E27 cool white 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-P3M/BWE27R30A-5G Globe E27 red 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-P3M/BWE27Y30A-5G Globe E27 yellow 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-P3M/BWE27G30A-5G Globe E27 green 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-P3M/BWE27B30A-5G Globe E27 blue 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-P3M/BWE27P30A-5G Globe E27 pink 120 or 230 30 1.6±0.2
LSI-B3M/DWE27WW36A-4G Globe E27 warm white 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-B3M/DWE27CW36A-4G Globe E27 cool white 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-B3M/DWE27R36A-4G Globe E27 red 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-B3M/DWE27Y36A-4G Globe E27 yellow 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-B3M/DWE27G36A-4G Globe E27 green 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-B3M/DWE27B36A-4G Globe E27 blue 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-B3M/DWE27P36A-4G Globe E27 pink 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G10M/DWE27WW36A-4 Globe E27 warm white 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G10M/DWE27CW36A-4 Globe E27 cool white 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G10M/DWE27R36A-4G Globe E27 red 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G10M/DWE27Y36A-4G Globe E27 yellow 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G10M/DWE27G36A-4G Globe E27 green 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G10M/DWE27B36A-4G Globe E27 blue 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G10M/DWE27P36A-4G Globe E27 pink 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G7M/FE27WW36A-4P Globe E27 warm white 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G7M/FE27CW36A-4P Globe E27 cool white 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G7M/FE27R36A-4P Globe E27 red 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G7M/FE27Y36A-4P Globe E27 yellow 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G7M/FE27G36A-4P Globe E27 green 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G7M/FE27B36A-4P Globe E27 blue 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G7M/FE27P36A-4P Globe E27 pink 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
 LED Starlight is a Minority and Women-Owned Small Business. www.ledstarlight.com  - email:  sales@ledstarlight.com
8
LSI-O1/GE27WW36B5-4P Globe E27 warm white 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-O1/GE27CW36B5-4P Globe E27 cool white 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-O1/GE27R36B5-4P Globe E27 red 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-O1/GE27Y36B5-4P Globe E27 yellow 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-O1/GE27G36B5-4P Globe E27 green 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-O1/GE27B36B5-4P Globe E27 blue 120 or 230 36 2.0±0.3
LSI-G9M/HE27WW72A-4G Globe E27 warm white 120 or 230 72 4.8±0.3
LSI-G9M/HE27CW72A-4G Globe E27 cool white 120 or 230 72 4.8±0.3
LSI-G9M/HE27R72A-4G Globe E27 red 120 or 230 72 4.8±0.3
LSI-G9M/HE27Y72A-4G Globe E27 yellow 120 or 230 72 4.8±0.3
LSI-G9M/HE27G72A-4G Globe E27 green 120 or 230 72 4.8±0.3
LSI-G9M/HE27B72A-4G Globe E27 blue 120 or 230 72 4.8±0.3
LSI-G9M/HE27P72A-4G Globe E27 pink 120 or 230 72 4.8±0.3
 LED Starlight is a Minority and Women-Owned Small Business. www.ledstarlight.com  - email:  sales@ledstarlight.com